
Returnable Solvent Containers

Endless Solutions to  
Solvent Challenges

Using large volumes of solvents? Experiencing contamination? Spending too much time 
rinsing bottles?

Fisher Scientific chemical specialists can help you solve these problems and streamline 
your operations with returnable solvent containers.

• Reduce costs and improve productivity

• Eliminate frequent solvent container changes

• Shorten run times

• Connect solvents directly to multiple instruments or dispensing points

• Consolidate lot numbers

• Reduce waste and related disposal costs

• Decrease safety risks associated with glass bottles  
 and flammable chemicals

Plus, you can request custom solvent blends to meet  
your specific requirements, all while protecting purity,  
guarding against user exposure, and minimizing  
the risk of spills and broken bottles.



Supplier Program Name Solvents and Reagents Sizes

Honeywell Research 
Chemicals

Stainless Steel 
Pressure Dispense 
System (SSPDS)

• Burdick & Jackson™ Solvents and Reagents
• Chromasolv™ High-Purity Solvents
• BioSyn™ DNA/RNA Reagents

• 56L
• 200L
• 1250L

Fisher Chemical™ Fisherpak™ • Certified and ACS Certified Solvents
• Electronic Grade Solvents
• HPLC Grade Solvents
• Laboratory and Reagent Grade Solvents
• Optima™ Grade Solvents
• Synthesis Grade Solvents

• 18L, 19L
• 28L
• 50L
• 115L
• 200L
• 1350L

MilliporeSigma ReCycler™ • OmniSolv™ High-Purity Solvents
• DriSolv™ Anhydrous Solvents
• HPLC Solvents
• LC-MS Solvents
• Oligonucleotide Solvents and Blends
• Mobile Phase Blends

• 18.9L
• 20L
• 50L
• 200L, 205L
• 1250L

Avantor CYCLE-TAINER™ • BAKER ULTRA RESI-ANALYZED™ Reagents
• BAKER ULTRA RESI-ANALYZED Solvents  
   and Reagents
• BAKER BIO-ANALYZED™ Reagents
• PHOTREX™ High-Purity Solvents
• BakerDRY™ Anhydrous Solvents
• BAKER ANALYZED™ Reagents

• 4L
• 18L
• 52L
• 215L
• 225L
• 1250L

Some options may not be available in Canada.
 
Visit fishersci.com/bulkchemicalsolutions  
or fishersci.ca/bulkchemicalsolutions to 
connect with a chemical specialist
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