Endless Solutions to Solvent Challenges

(fisher chemical

Honeywell (V avantor



Returnable Solvent Containers

Using large volumes of solvents? Experiencing contamination? Spending too much time rinsing bottles?

Fisher Scientific chemical specialists can help you solve these problems and streamline your operations with returnable solvent containers.

- Reduce costs and improve productivity
- Eliminate frequent solvent container changes
- Shorten run times
- Connect solvents directly to multiple instruments or dispensing points
- Consolidate lot numbers
- Reduce waste and related disposal costs
- Decrease safety risks associated with glass bottles and flammable chemicals

Plus, you can request custom solvent blends to meet your specific requirements, all while protecting purity, guarding against user exposure, and minimizing the risk of spills and broken bottles.





Supplier	Program Name	Solvents and Reagents	Sizes
Honeywell Research Chemicals	Stainless Steel Pressure Dispense System (SSPDS)	 Burdick & Jackson[™] Solvents and Reagents Chromasolv[™] High-Purity Solvents BioSyn[™] DNA/RNA Reagents 	• 56L • 200L • 1250L
Fisher Chemical™	Fisherpak™	 Certified and ACS Certified Solvents Electronic Grade Solvents HPLC Grade Solvents Laboratory and Reagent Grade Solvents Optima[™] Grade Solvents Synthesis Grade Solvents 	 18L, 19L 28L 50L 115L 200L 1350L
MilliporeSigma	ReCycler™	 OmniSolv[™] High-Purity Solvents DriSolv[™] Anhydrous Solvents HPLC Solvents LC-MS Solvents Oligonucleotide Solvents and Blends Mobile Phase Blends 	 18.9L 20L 50L 200L, 205L 1250L
Avantor	CYCLE-TAINER™	 BAKER ULTRA RESI-ANALYZED[™] Reagents BAKER ULTRA RESI-ANALYZED Solvents and Reagents BAKER BIO-ANALYZED[™] Reagents PHOTREX[™] High-Purity Solvents BakerDRY[™] Anhydrous Solvents BAKER ANALYZED[™] Reagents 	 4L 18L 52L 215L 225L 1250L

Some options may not be available in Canada.

Visit **fishersci.com/bulkchemicalsolutions** or **fishersci.ca/bulkchemicalsolutions** to connect with a chemical specialist







In the United States Order online: fishersci.com Fax an order: 1-800-926-1166 Call customer service: 1-800-766-7000

In Canada

Order online: fishersci.ca Fax an order: 1-800-463-2996 Call customer service: 1-800-234-7437



© 2019 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks used are owned as indicated at fishersci.com/trademarks.